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NCSAA Track and Field Championships 2009 - 5/2/2009

Geneva College - Beaver Falls, PA
Results

Event 48  Boys 200 Meter Dash Senior High Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Hairston, Eliseo          11 Cornerstone OH           22.68   10
  2 Orosz, Zach               12 Cornerstone OH           24.10    8
  3 Sellers, Ronnie           12 Grace Brethren           24.38    6
  4 Goin, Michael             10 Cornerstone OH           25.47    2
  5 White, Dion                9 Neighborhood             25.50    1
  6 Sullivan, Darius          11 Neighborhood             25.59
  7 Lemaster, Cody            12 Calvary Baptist          26.62
 -- Ingram, David              9 Neighborhood                DQ
Section  2
  1 Dankert, Stephen          11 Mount Airy               25.22    4
  2 Owens, Marcus              9 Grace Brethren           25.56
  3 Young, Luke               10 Mount Airy               25.72
  4 Brown, Andrew             10 Robinson Twp             26.99
  5 D'Ambrosio, Michael        9 Mount Airy               27.03
  6 Rogers, Jordan            11 Calvary Baptist          27.07
  7 Lanch, Vinnie             10 Faith Community          27.81
  8 Cunningham, Hudson        11 Robinson Twp             28.02
Section  3
  1 Polayes, Silik            12 Lehigh Valley            27.16
  2 Stuart, John               9 Robinson Twp             29.84
  3 Miodrag, Dylan            10 Living Word              31.50
  4 Ball, Thomas               8 Faith Community          32.28
 -- Lamperski, Jordain        10 Eden Christian              DQ
Section  4
  1 Polayes, Abe              10 Lehigh Valley            26.72
  2 Reitter, Brodie           10 Faith Community          31.18
 -- Niederlander, Andrew       9 Portersville                DQ
 -- Conway, Andy              10 Eden Christian              DQ
 -- Wahl, Jason               12 Portersville                DQ

Event 48  Boys 200 Meter Dash Senior High Boys
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Hairston, Eliseo          11 Cornerstone OH           22.68   1  10
  2 Orosz, Zach               12 Cornerstone OH           24.10   1   8
  3 Sellers, Ronnie           12 Grace Brethren           24.38   1   6
  4 Dankert, Stephen          11 Mount Airy               25.22   2   4
  5 Goin, Michael             10 Cornerstone OH           25.47   1   2
  6 White, Dion                9 Neighborhood             25.50   1   1
  7 Owens, Marcus              9 Grace Brethren           25.56   2
  8 Sullivan, Darius          11 Neighborhood             25.59   1
  9 Young, Luke               10 Mount Airy               25.72   2
 10 Lemaster, Cody            12 Calvary Baptist          26.62   1
 11 Polayes, Abe              10 Lehigh Valley            26.72   4
 12 Brown, Andrew             10 Robinson Twp             26.99   2
 13 D'Ambrosio, Michael        9 Mount Airy               27.03   2
 14 Rogers, Jordan            11 Calvary Baptist          27.07   2
 15 Polayes, Silik            12 Lehigh Valley            27.16   3
 16 Lanch, Vinnie             10 Faith Community          27.81   2
 17 Cunningham, Hudson        11 Robinson Twp             28.02   2
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 18 Stuart, John               9 Robinson Twp             29.84   3
 19 Reitter, Brodie           10 Faith Community          31.18   4
 20 Miodrag, Dylan            10 Living Word              31.50   3
 21 Ball, Thomas               8 Faith Community          32.28   3
 -- Ingram, David              9 Neighborhood                DQ   1
 -- Wahl, Jason               12 Portersville                DQ   4
 -- Lamperski, Jordain        10 Eden Christian              DQ   3
 -- Conway, Andy              10 Eden Christian              DQ   4
 -- Niederlander, Andrew       9 Portersville                DQ   4


